Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name

NCB Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

AlJazira Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia

Allstithmar Capital

Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Derayah Financial

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
J.P . Morgan Saudi Arabia Company
Alinma Investment Company
Goldman Sachs Saudi Arabia

Al Bilad Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Falcom Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Jadwa Investment

GIB Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Muscat Capital

Arbah Capital

Audi Capital

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
CitiGroup Saudi Arabia

*unadjusted volume

Member Activity for Main Market December 2019

VALUE %
31,005,074,398.72 13.72%
29,690,721,704.75 13.14%
19,569,765,461.64 8.66%
19,292,151,503.60 8.54%
17,769,580,737.31 7.86%
14,371,594,836.10 6.36%
13,889,693,544.88 6.15%
12,053,312,699.25 5.33%
10,370,172,893.63 4.59%
9,737,733,625.56 4.31%
6,149,211,635.36 2.72%
6,128,972,915.06 2.71%
6,016,549,568.16 2.66%
5,552,249,269.03 2.46%
4,750,888,496.03 2.10%
4,740,025,497.22 2.10%

2,388,371,201.94 1.06%
2,090,783,566.13 0.93%
2,070,869,464.04 0.92%
1,955,146,310.43 0.87%
1,563,437,022.44 0.69%
1,122,585,592.48 0.50%
821,127,857.42 0.36%
719,426,890.96 0.32%
611,503,097.94 0.27%
582,082,754.16 0.26%
311,194,217.17 0.14%
297,092,180.51 0.13%
217,573,731.55 0.10%
113,077,137.42 0.05%

33,757,546.91 0.01%

225,985,727,357.80 100.00%

Position
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VOLUME

1,205,874,452
1,366,352,137
771,151,354
758,612,755
596,830,714
471,786,850
549,472,710
479,265,454
398,380,846
436,953,828
170,472,110
169,047,234
209,842,403
151,474,791
166,549,574
130,162,048
65,769,576
93,844,827
87,732,283
54,133,872
98,528,531
58,668,794
25,817,543
32,023,685
15,363,260
20,171,340
8,226,816
8,700,068
6,224,553
3,897,429
783,193

8,612,115,030

%

14.00%
15.87%
8.95%
8.81%
6.93%
5.48%
6.38%
5.57%
4.63%
5.07%
1.98%
1.96%
2.44%
1.76%
1.93%
1.51%
0.76%
1.09%
1.02%
0.63%
1.14%
0.68%
0.30%
0.37%
0.18%
0.23%
0.10%
0.10%
0.07%
0.05%
0.01%

100.00%

Position

durgsull adlall (Gguull
Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
1,186,737 15.87% 2
1,638,766 21.91% 1
552,262 7.38% 4
617,264 8.25% 3
376,482 5.03% 8
247,693 3.31% 10
448,401 5.99% 6
521,206 6.97% 5
277,503 3.71% 9
391,187 5.23% 7
91,970 1.23% 15
103,987 1.39% 14
213,635 2.86% 11
154,615 2.07% 13
167,902 2.24% 12
71,720 0.96% 18
64,749 0.87% 19
85,612 1.14% 16
55,848 0.75% 20
73,259 0.98% 17
38,158 0.51% 21
30,868 0.41% 22
7,856 0.11% 26
23,981 0.32% 23
10,581 0.14% 25
13,314 0.18% 24
5,969 0.08% 27
2,019 0.03% 30
3,581 0.05% 28
2,289 0.03% 29
188 0.00% 31
7,479,602 100.00%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

AlJazira Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia

Saudi Fransi Capital

Derayah Financial

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Alinma Investment Company
Al Bilad Investment Company
Falcom Investment Company
EFG_Hermes KSA

Alawwal Invest

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Jadwa Investment

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Arbah Capital

Muscat Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Osool & Bakheet Investment Company

Internet Activity for Main Market December 2019

INTERNET
VALUE
18,720,162,220.67
16,182,765,907.59
13,879,085,302.65
10,470,508,260.45
9,962,169,504.04
8,516,130,391.25
8,196,493,923.90
7,595,213,247.62
5,255,739,711.83
4,714,589,094.11
3,912,123,339.24
2,830,948,243.10
1,549,289,208.88
1,168,876,568.52
917,017,064.36
908,685,508.02
507,186,915.62
479,222,378.21
464,620,303.58
406,635,154.66
144,487,453.55
35,937,582.72
320,857.43

%

16.03%

13.85%

11.88%
8.96%
8.53%
7.29%
7.02%
6.50%
4.50%
4.04%
3.35%
2.42%
1.33%
1.00%
0.78%
0.78%
0.43%
0.41%
0.40%
0.35%
0.12%
0.03%
0.00%

116,818,208,142.00 100.00%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
920,912,944
716,650,380
548,858,656
328,943,488
447,263,333
296,264,401
330,147,600
337,117,821
248,352,851
183,887,448
143,339,361
106,362,202

72,962,250
33,445,575
40,183,399
64,134,062
22,771,214
22,027,140
16,244,211
9,751,481
3,716,933
870,100
16,479

4,894,223,329

%

18.82%

14.64%

11.21%
6.72%
9.14%
6.05%
6.75%
6.89%
5.07%
3.76%
2.93%
2.17%
1.49%
0.68%
0.82%
1.31%
0.47%
0.45%
0.33%
0.20%
0.08%
0.02%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
l NTTF;RDNEEST % Position
1,116,854 23.89% 1
822,242 17.59% 2
410,039 8.77% 4
183,390 3.92% 9
440,161 9.42% 3
202,717 4.34% 8
264,731 5.66% 7
306,139 6.55% 5
306,032 6.55% 6
139,973 2.99% 11
163,162 3.49% 10
118,897 2.54% 12
66,879 1.43% 13
15,958 0.34% 18
29,732 0.64% 14
27,435 0.59% 15
22,928 0.49% 16
17,512 0.37% 17
9,541 0.20% 19
7,334 0.16% 20
2,216 0.05% 21
436 0.01% 22
30 0.00% 23
4,674,338  100.00%



Jdgla s
Tadawul

Member Name
Al Rajhi Capital
AlJazira Capital
Samba Capital
NCB Capital
Derayah Financial
Riyad Capital
Saudi Fransi Capital
Falcom Investment Company
HSBC Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital
Allstithmar Capital
ANB Invest
Al Nefaie Investment Group
Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest
Muscat Capital
Al Bilad Investment Company
Audi Capital
Jadwa Investment
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Osool & Bakheet Investment Company
Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

VALUE
195,199,428.70
138,056,108.96
80,556,466.67
70,715,982.23
61,763,034.21
33,223,186.53
32,705,039.56
31,049,922.44
29,709,000.95
17,643,643.50
14,539,942.21
14,158,407.18
8,887,691.11
6,942,297.11
5,929,668.71
2,730,385.25
1,780,510.12
1,561,077.40
1,374,963.72
1,370,042.22
1,302,500.11
99,499.83

751,298,798.72

%
25.98%
18.38%
10.72%

9.41%
8.22%
4.42%
4.35%
4.13%
3.95%
2.35%
1.94%
1.88%
1.18%
0.92%
0.79%
0.36%
0.24%
0.21%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.01%

100.00%

Position
1
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VOLUME
3,825,774
3,402,761
1,414,067
1,365,102
1,379,304

560,210
771,425
599,145
548,029
286,224
214,114
314,473
165,904
171,338
199,360
70,726
33,317
63,100
63,100
29,859
32,296
3,958

15,513,586

%
24.66%
21.93%

9.12%
8.80%
8.89%
3.61%
4.97%
3.86%
3.53%
1.84%
1.38%
2.03%
1.07%
1.10%
1.29%
0.46%
0.21%
0.41%
0.41%
0.19%
0.21%
0.03%

100.00%

Member Activity for Nomu Parallel Market December 2019

Position
1
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position

17,627 30.67% 1
9,796 17.04% 2
5,045 8.78% 4
8,156 14.19% 3
3,775 6.57% 5
2,123 3.69% 6
1,812 3.15% 10
1,819 3.16% 9
1,874 3.26% 7
666 1.16% 13
700 1.22% 12
1,821 3.17% 8
615 1.07% 14
895 1.56% 11
181 0.31% 16
244 0.42% 15

72 0.13% 19

80 0.14% 17

47 0.08% 20

44 0.08% 21

77 0.13% 18

9 0.02% 22

57,478 100.00%



Jdaglaj
Tagdawul'

Member Name

Al Rajhi Capital
AlJazira Capital
Samba Capital

NCB Capital
Derayah Financial
Saudi Fransi Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia

Falcom Investment Company
Riyad Capital

Allstithmar Capital

Arbah Capital

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Alinma Investment Company
Alawwal Invest

ANB Invest

Muscat Capital

Jadwa Investment

Al Bilad Investment Company
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

INTERNET
VALUE
158,110,381.55
115,894,084.42
76,148,950.55
59,052,860.28
55,765,694.18
28,251,349.20
25,719,796.29
17,749,970.41
17,551,217.93
13,491,307.99
10,350,977.50
8,363,748.41
6,438,383.45
5,793,227.71
5,711,478.96
2,730,385.25
1,374,963.72
874,696.42
237,336.52
609,610,810.74

%

25.94%

19.01%

12.49%
9.69%
9.15%
4.63%
4.22%
2.91%
2.88%
2.21%
1.70%
1.37%
1.06%
0.95%
0.94%
0.45%
0.23%
0.14%
0.04%

100.00%

Position
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INTERNET
VOLUME
3,091,298
2,868,843
1,323,005
1,159,637
1,260,417
682,721
464,335
405,007
286,851
196,829
160,578
159,239
160,940
196,591
114,684
70,726
63,100
20,731
7,259
12,692,791

%

24.35%

22.60%

10.42%
9.14%
9.93%
5.38%
3.66%
3.19%
2.26%
1.55%
1.27%
1.25%
1.27%
1.55%
0.90%
0.56%
0.50%
0.16%
0.06%

100.00%

Internet Activity for Nomu Parallel Market December 2019

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
INTERNET o
%
TRADES

14,897 31.14%
8,399 17.56%
4,693 9.81%
6,487 13.56%
3,475 7.26%
1,549 3.24%
1,620 3.39%
1,555 3.25%
1,541 3.22%

610 1.28%

658 1.38%

561 1.17%

826 1.73%

171 0.36%

464 0.97%

244 0.51%

47 0.10%

30 0.06%

7 0.01%

47,834  100.00%

Position
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Jdgla
Tadawul

Member Name

Falcom Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
AlJazira Capital

NCB Capital

Derayah Financial

Riyad Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia

Saudi Fransi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
ANB Invest

Allstithmar Capital

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) December 2019

VALUE

39,032,967.65
528,481.70
454,158.45
266,162.75
98,672.00
83,070.05
74,772.15
63,218.90
51,164.85
42,933.50
20,034.00
8,494.60
474.00

40,724,604.60

%

95.85%
1.30%
1.12%
0.65%
0.24%
0.20%
0.18%
0.16%
0.13%
0.11%
0.05%
0.02%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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VOLUME

1,208,998
16,578
14,289

8,937
3,036
2,673
2,639
2,038
1,633
1,306
630
266
15

1,263,038

%

95.72%
1.31%
1.13%
0.71%
0.24%
0.21%
0.21%
0.16%
0.13%
0.10%
0.05%
0.02%
0.00%

100.00%

Position
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Saudi Stock Exchange
TRADES % Position
261 36.97% 1
22 3.12% 8
31 4.39% 7
112 15.86% 3
35 4.96% 6
40 5.67% 5
117 16.57% 2
20 2.83% 9
45 6.37% 4
7 0.99% 11
2 0.28% 12
13 1.84% 10
1 0.14% 13
706 100.00%
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Member Name
NCB Capital
AlJazira Capital
HSBC Saudi Arabia
Samba Capital
Riyad Capital
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
Alinma Investment Company

Sukuk & Bonds Activity December 2019

VALUE
63,110,421.74
45,131,990.56
43,397,494.73
32,067,902.43
25,398,144.44
20,019,072.22

5,729,055.56
234,854,081.68

%
26.87%
19.22%
18.48%
13.65%
10.81%

8.52%
2.44%

100.00%

Position
1

2
3
4
5
6
7

VOLUME
60,003,000
40,004,000
40,001,000
29,002,000
24,000,000
20,000,000
5,000,000
218,010,000

%
27.52%
18.35%
18.35%
13.30%
11.01%

9.17%
2.29%

100.00%

Position
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
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Saudi Stock Exchange

TRADES

%
23.91%
23.91%
19.57%
17.39%
10.87%

2.17%
2.17%

100.00%

Position
1

1
3
4
5
6
6



